Bus

High Speed Rail Service 29

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Garmisch-Partenkirchen

8 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Nurnberg Hbf

Munchen Hbf

Tutzing

Weilheim (Oberbay)

Murnau

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Go to website

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Monday 08:11
Tuesday 08:11
Wednesday 08:11
Thursday 08:11
Friday 08:11
Saturday 08:11
Sunday 08:11
Route info

Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 5 hour 32 min

Bremernaven
gen
Oldenburg© e
n Bremen Gorzow-
Wiglkopolski
dersacnsern 8 |Iﬂ
Walfsburg
Osnabrick f
Hannover -
widnster il
= Bielefeld e
Cottbus—  Gora
| Kassel - Chadebuz
o Deutschland
eldorf ‘ o
Siegen Thiirinaen :
Bonn i Liberec
Chemnitz =
Koblenz e Tl
Praha . Saverguichod
f & »ardub
Frankfurt-am Pardubice
d Main Wirzburg 3 Cesko
Plzen Sitedni Mon
Mannheim Nir erg Jilozepad e L 2l
rbricken ket S AL
Karisruhe 5 z
1 Ceska
o i [ngolsta f
Baden-Wiirtemberg! )KAI St Budbjevice
Augsbur !
Freiburg Ul [ W}aen o
im Breisgau } & Bra
il ‘'chen
: - 3 Gy
Basel o Salzburg Osterreich
Zirich
2 = Szombathel
S0 I @ OpenStreetMap contributors
Crkiaimia/

[ | 29 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-3423395415
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-3423395415
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-3423395415

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — S Siidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Bichen

Ludwigslust Bahnhof

Wittenberge, Bahnhof

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — S Siidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 2 hour 28 min

21:34

21:34

21:34

21:34

21:34

21:34

21:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-3423395415

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 6 hour 11 min

09:50

09:50

09:50

09:50

09:50

12:04-09:50

09:50


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-3423395415

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
7 stops Monday 11:56
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:56
Munchen Hbf

Wednesday 11:56
Nurnberg Hbf

Thursday 11:56
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Friday 11:56
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
S Spandau Bhf (Berlin) Saturday 11:56
Hamburg Hbf Sunday 11:56
Hamburg-Altona

Route info

Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 6 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-3423395415

Direction

Garmisch-Partenkirchen — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf
(Berlin)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Murnau

Weilheim (Oberbay)

Minchen Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule

Garmisch-Partenkirchen — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf
(Berlin)

Monday 15:56
Tuesday 15:56
Wednesday 15:56
Thursday 15:56
Friday 15:56
Saturday 14:15
Sunday 15:56
Route info

Direction: Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 5 hour 45 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-3423395415

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Hbf

Ludwigslust Bahnhof

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Nurnberg Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 6 hour 25 min

15:37

15:37

156:37

15:37

15:37

156:37

15:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-3423395415

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 5 min

19:55

19:55

19:55

19:55

19:55

19:55

19:55


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-3423395415

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 10 min

17:51

17:51

17:51

17:51

17:51

17:51

17:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-3423395415

Direction Route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf
6 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Thursday -
Halle(Saale)Hbf

Friday -
Erfurt Hbf
Niirberg Hbf Saturday -
Miinchen Hbf Sunday 12:04

Route info

Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 3 hour 57 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-3423395415

Direction Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf
5 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)
Wednesday -
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Thursday -
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
Friday -
Nurnberg Hbf
Miinchen Hbf Saturday 15:51
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 4 hour 11 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-3423395415

Direction
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Nurnberg Hbf

Coburg

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 5 hour 15 min

08:38

08:38

08:38

08:38

08:38

08:38

08:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-3423395415

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
7 stops Monday 07:56
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:56
Munchen Hbf

Wednesday 07:56
Nurnberg Hbf

Thursday 07:56
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Friday 07:56
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
S Spandau Bhf (Berlin) Saturday 07:56
Hamburg Hbf Sunday 07:56
Hamburg-Altona

Route info

Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 6 hour 8 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-3423395415

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Libeck Hbf Miinchen Hbf — Libeck Hbf
9 stops Monday 05:53
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:53
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 05:53
Nurnberg Hbf

Thursday 05:53
Erfurt Hbf

Friday 05:53
Halle(Saale)Hbf
S Siidkreuz Bhf (Berlin) Saturday 05:53
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof Sunday 05:53
S Spandau Bhf (Berlin) )

Route info
Hamburg Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 9

Libeck Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 48 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-3423395415

Direction Route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf
4 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Thursday -
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday -
Miinchen Hbf

Saturday 18:12

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 3 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-3423395415

Direction
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Nirnberg Hbf

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 12 min

05:50

05:50

05:50

05:50

05:50

05:50

05:50


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-3423395415

Direction
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

4 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 07:56

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 3 hour 46 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-3423395415

Direction
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Nirnberg Hbf

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 10 min

19:51

19:51

19:51

19:51

19:51

19:51

19:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-3423395415

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

11 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Nurnberg Hbf

Coburg

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 5 hour 23 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-3423395415

Direction
Libeck Hbf — Minchen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Libeck Hbf

Hamburg Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Nirnberg Hbf

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule
Libeck Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Libeck Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 6 hour 45 min

13:17

13:17

13:17

13:17

13:17

13:17

13:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-3423395415

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

29 High Speed Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 30 min

19:55

19:55

19:55

19:55

19:55

19:55

19:55

busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-07-02

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-3423395415

